May 08 2024 (05:22) India Rail Info 1

Bhagat Ki Kothi Patna Special (UnReserved)/04867X - Exp - NWR
BGKT/Bhagat ki Kothi to PNBE/Patna Junction
31h 35m - 1763 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 09:45 0 |1 0 50 NWR
2 MJ Marwar Junction 11:45 12:15 30m |0 |1 100 (53 NWR
3 BER |Beawar 13:55 14:00 5m |0 [1 188 |45 |447 [NWR
4 |AI Ajmer Junction 15:10 16:00 50m |0 |1 240 |60 (482 |NWR
5 FL Phulera Junction 17:20 17:30 10m |0 |1 320 (55 (386 |[NWR
6 |JP Jaipur Junction 18:30 19:15 45m (0 |1 375 |79 NWR
7 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur 20:55 21:00 5m |0 |1 507 |41 WCR

Junction
8 |AF Agra Fort 02:30 02:40 10m [0 |2 732 |21 |166 |NCR
9 |TDL ([Tundla Junction 03:45 03:50 5m |0 |2 755 |77 |167 |NCR
10 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 06:50 07:00 10m (0 |2 986 |77 |127 |NCR
11 |ALD |Allahabad 10:15 10:20 5m |0 |2 1237 |77 NCR
12 |MGS [Mughal Sarai Junction 13:40 13:50 10m [0 |2 1493 |77 |84 |ECR
13 |[PNBE |Patna Junction 17:20 0 |2 1763 |- 57 |ECR

May 08 2024 (05:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



